NAME:MR NIK

CO e
MPANY : ARISTON GROUP INDIA PRI

NATION :IND

TAX INVOICE

HIL SLATHIA

Floor, Office No. 1

GST NO :27aA
: OCA7042D12Q
ARRIVAL:12/06/2023 23:33

Booking ID

Date

12/06/23
12/06/23
12/06/23

13/06/23
13/06/23
13/06/23

% 14/06/23
4/06/23
4/06/23

ADescriptiOﬂ

A

Tarit
State G
Central

State GST 6-
Central GST 6

Ambassador

VATE LIMITED
03, Mayfair Tower

Reference

HOTEL page No i1
REG NO. . 4023
poom MO ; 301
po of Guests 1
Tnve 12762 7
5:::;;un: % 18/06/2023 094
pEsv :62277 4
pebit Credit BalanP:'
=5 i 96.?2
2 1696.42 16‘793”&1
.J'Oi,OO

101 79

5496.42
et
101:79 5700.00
5700_00

5700.00

MODE: CASH
eld personally

agree to be h
xgsgbciation fails to pay for
ontained

e

mpany ©
ee that all the charges

Q}@ﬁ Q.

AR GUEST SIGNATURE

HSN FOOD REV :
GSTIN : 03AAPCA9971L1Z0

PAN NO : AAPCA9971L

CIN S U55209982017PTCO46925
Accomodation & Restaurant Service

AMBASSADOR PRIME HOSPITALITY PVT. LTD.

“JnRoad Near BSF Crossing
dhar Punjab-144001

181-5009333
pg;vations@ambasssadorhoteljalandhar.Cl
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